
 

5x7CactusLove-1.pes 

5.60x4.90 " (142.3x124.5 mm) 

26243 stitches  8 colors, 8 thread changes 

Hoop size: 11.69x11.73 " (297.0x298.0 mm) 

 

 

5x7CactusLove-2.pes 

6.18x4.91 " (157.0x124.8 mm) 

19991 stitches 4 colors, 4 thread changes 

Hoop size: 11.69x11.73 " (297.0x298.0 mm) 

 

 

5x7CactusLove-3.pes 

2.78x5.02 " (70.7x127.4 mm) 

14258 stitches  6 colors, 7 thread changes 

Hoop size: 11.69x11.73 " (297.0x298.0 mm) 

 

 

5x7CactusLove-4.pes 

6.48x4.90 " (164.7x124.4 mm)  24222 stitches 

7 colors, 7 thread changes 

Hoop size: 7.09x5.12 " (180.0x130.0 mm) 

 

 

5x7CactusLove-5.pes 

3.33x5.62 " (84.5x142.7 mm) 

23303 stitches  9 colors, 10 thread changes 

Hoop size: 5.12x7.09 " (130.0x180.0 mm) 

 

 

5x7CactusLove-6.pes 

6.76x4.54 " (171.6x115.4 mm) 

17384 stitches  4 colors, 4 thread changes 

Hoop size: 7.09x5.12 " (180.0x130.0 mm) 



 

CactusLove-1.pes 

3.91x3.43 " (99.3x87.0 mm) 

15041 stitches 8 colors, 8 thread changes 

Hoop size: 11.69x11.73 " (297.0x298.0 mm) 

 

 

CactusLove-2.pes 

3.91x3.11 " (99.2x78.9 mm) 

9816 stitches  4 colors, 4 thread changes 

Hoop size: 11.69x11.73 " (297.0x298.0 mm) 

 

 

CactusLove-3.pes 

2.17x3.91 " (55.1x99.3 mm) 

9513 stitches  6 colors, 7 thread changes 

Hoop size: 11.69x11.73 " (297.0x298.0 mm) 

 

 

CactusLove-4.pes 

3.91x2.95 " (99.2x74.9 mm) 

11729 stitches 7 colors, 7 thread changes 

Hoop size: 3.94x3.94 " (100.0x100.0 mm) 

 

 

CactusLove-5.pes 

2.31x3.89 " (58.8x98.8 mm) 

12932 stitches  9 colors, 10 thread changes 

Hoop size: 3.94x3.94 " (100.0x100.0 mm) 

 

 

CactusLove-6.pes 

3.91x2.63 " (99.2x66.8 mm) 

8059 stitches  4 colors, 4 thread changes 

Hoop size: 3.94x3.94 " (100.0x100.0 mm) 
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Thread List Cactus Love 

 

CactusLove-1.pes,Size:3.91x3.43 " (99.3x87.0 mm),Stitches:15041 

8 Colors,8 Thread Changes 

Needle 1,Sea Mist,Robison-Anton Polyester 5693,Stitches:1260,Length:16.8 ft 

Needle 2,Marine Aqua,Robison-Anton Polyester 5607,Stitches:215,Length:2.6 ft 

Needle 3,Mid Windsor,Robison-Anton Polyester 5820,Stitches:201,Length:2.8 ft 

Needle 4,Emerald,Robison-Anton Polyester 5514,Stitches:7491,Length:96.9 ft 

Needle 5,Neon Green,Robison-Anton Polyester 5814,Stitches:3756,Length:58.1 ft 

Needle 6,Angela Blue,Robison-Anton Polyester 9060,Stitches:724,Length:9.1 ft 

Needle 7,Shrimp,Robison-Anton Polyester 5546,Stitches:711,Length:10.9 ft 

Needle 8,Cabernet,Robison-Anton Polyester 5794,Stitches:683,Length:11.5 ft 

 

 

CactusLove-2.pes,Size:3.91x3.11 " (99.2x78.9 mm),Stitches:9816 

4 Colors,4 Thread Changes 

Needle 1,Flesh Pink,Robison-Anton Polyester 5553,Stitches:473,Length:6.5 ft 

Needle 2,Bitteroot,Robison-Anton Polyester 7709,Stitches:3206,Length:40.6 ft 

Needle 3,Emerald,Robison-Anton Polyester 5514,Stitches:724,Length:7.9 ft 

Needle 4,Neon Green,Robison-Anton Polyester 5814,Stitches:5413,Length:81.3 ft 
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CactusLove-3.pes,Size:2.17x3.91 " (55.1x99.3 mm),Stitches:9513 

6 Colors,7 Thread Changes 

Needle 1,Mountain Rose,Robison-Anton Polyester 5795,Stitches:3010,Length:45.3 ft 

Needle 2,Bitteroot,Robison-Anton Polyester 7709,Stitches:486,Length:7.7 ft 

Needle 3,Cone Forest,Robison-Anton Polyester 9144,Stitches:3740,Length:62.0 ft 

Needle 4,Mountain Rose,Robison-Anton Polyester 5795,Stitches:1540,Length:21.2 ft 

Needle 5,J. Turquoise,Robison-Anton Polyester 5792,Stitches:217,Length:4.9 ft 

Needle 6,Oyster,Robison-Anton Polyester 5703,Stitches:352,Length:4.7 ft 

Needle 7,Black,Robison-Anton Polyester 5596,Stitches:168,Length:2.1 ft 

 

 

CactusLove-4.pes,Size:3.91x2.95 " (99.2x74.9 mm),Stitches:11729 

7 Colors,7 Thread Changes 

Needle 1,Cone Forest,Robison-Anton Polyester 9144,Stitches:4230,Length:47.4 ft 

Needle 2,Irish Green,Robison-Anton Polyester 5812,Stitches:481,Length:3.4 ft 

Needle 3,Sea Mist,Robison-Anton Polyester 5693,Stitches:802,Length:10.6 ft 

Needle 4,Marine Aqua,Robison-Anton Polyester 5607,Stitches:175,Length:2.1 ft 

Needle 5,Mid Windsor,Robison-Anton Polyester 5820,Stitches:151,Length:1.8 ft 

Needle 6,J. Turquoise,Robison-Anton Polyester 5792,Stitches:427,Length:5.5 ft 

Needle 7,Cabernet,Robison-Anton Polyester 5794,Stitches:5463,Length:70.5 ft 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CactusLove-5.pes,Size:2.31x3.89 " (58.8x98.8 mm),Stitches:12932 

9 Colors,10 Thread Changes 

Needle 1,Hazel,Robison-Anton Polyester 5781,Stitches:107,Length:1.6 ft 

Needle 2,Sea Mist,Robison-Anton Polyester 5693,Stitches:2550,Length:33.0 ft 

Needle 3,Teal,Robison-Anton Polyester 5609,Stitches:2518,Length:34.2 ft 

Needle 4,Neon Green,Robison-Anton Polyester 5814,Stitches:3105,Length:53.6 ft 

Needle 5,Erin Green,Robison-Anton Polyester 5620,Stitches:2556,Length:34.9 ft 

Needle 6,Sea Mist,Robison-Anton Polyester 5693,Stitches:578,Length:8.9 ft 

Needle 7,Shrimp,Robison-Anton Polyester 5546,Stitches:535,Length:7.8 ft 

Needle 8,Bitteroot,Robison-Anton Polyester 7709,Stitches:80,Length:2.0 ft 

Needle 9,Oyster,Robison-Anton Polyester 5703,Stitches:619,Length:8.0 ft 

Needle 10,Black,Robison-Anton Polyester 5596,Stitches:284,Length:3.2 ft 

 

 

CactusLove-6.pes,Size:3.91x2.63 " (99.2x66.8 mm),Stitches:8059 

4 Colors,4 Thread Changes 

Needle 1,Cone Forest,Robison-Anton Polyester 9144,Stitches:3866,Length:44.6 ft 

Needle 2,Mountain Rose,Robison-Anton Polyester 5795,Stitches:973,Length:13.8 ft 

Needle 3,Indian Summer,Robison-Anton Polyester 9023,Stitches:2843,Length:34.5 ft 

Needle 4,Shrimp,Robison-Anton Polyester 5546,Stitches:377,Length:4.6 ft 

 


